THE DATASHEET OF
S36SE12002PRFZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATASHEET
DS_S36SE12002PRFZ_10252013
FEATURES
 High efficiency: 87% @12V/2A
 Size: 27.9x24.4x8.7mm (1.10”x0.96”x0.34”)

DS_S36SE12002PRFZ_10252013
14
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S 36 S E 120 02 P R F Z
Product
Type
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length/Type
 Option Code
S -
Small
Power
36-
36~75Vin
S - Single 1x1-
17W
series
120 - 12V
02 - 2A
P - Positive
N - Negative
E - without
pin3
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
M - SMD
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - without pin5
B~Z - with pin5
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
S36SE12002PRFZ 36V~75V 0.8A 12V 2A 87.0%
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: